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Kniha prijatych faktir a dokladov za obdobie: 01.02.22-28.02.22

. Dodavatel

1501228
1501229
1501230
1501231
1501232
1501234
1501235
1501236
1501237

Ovocentrum

GVP Humenné

Maso Zemplin a.s.

GVP Humenné

Maso Zemplin a.s.
Podvihorlatské pekarne a cu
Podvihorlatské pekarne a cu
COOP Jednota Humenné
Podvihorlatské pekarne a cu

Lk

162941
75086906
2100000703
76041159
2100000079
8022001063
8022001219
490562202
8022001535

Celkom



